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Questions

Modem's data transfer rate is measured is:

UM code is a:

EBCDIC is bit code;

A telephone line is an example of:

All are guided media except;

All are guided media except:

BCD code is bit code:

code is a 7-bits or 8-bits code;

Which of the following coding scheme uses 4-bits code;

A collection of computers connected is called;

The Communication channels can be divided into:

Which of the following feature is provided with Modem?

BPS stands for:

The process of transferring data electronically from one place to another is called;

The number of times wave repeats during specific time interval is called:

Answers Choice
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. Kbps
. Gbps
. Mbps
Bps

. 16 bit
. 128
. 256
512

. 4-bit
. 6-bit
. 7-bit
8-bit

. Simplex Mode
. Half-duplex

. Full duplex
None

Fiber optic
Micro wave
Coaxial
Twisted pair

Fiber optic
Micro Wave
Coaxial
Twisted

2-bit
4-bit
6-bit
8-bit

BCD
EBCDIC
ASCII
None

ASC Il
EBCDIC
BCD

Uni Code

Processing

. Networking

Chatting
None

Two types
Four types
Seven types
None

Speed

. Self-testing

Transmission rate
. All of these

Bound per second

Bytes per second

. Bits per second

Binary packets per second

. Data processing

. Data sender

Data Communication
. Data sequencing

Pulse

B. Amplitude
C. Frequency
D. Oscillation






